
PROVISIONAL St. James' Primary School

Calendar 2017-2018 (Parent)

Printed on 26/01/2018

Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat

Sun Sun Sun Sun 01-Apr Easter Sun Sun

Mon 01-Jan Holiday Mon Mon Mon 02-Apr Holiday Mon Mon

Tue 02-Jan Holiday Tue Tue Tue 03-Apr Holiday Tue 01-May P6 Open Session 9am Tue

Wed 03-Jan Holiday Wed Wed Wed 04-Apr Holiday Wed 02-May P5 Open Session 9am Wed

Thu 04-Jan School resumes Thu 01-Feb Thu 01-Mar
World Book Day / P5 Reading 

Event / Fairtrade Coffee PM
Thu 05-Apr Holiday Thu 03-May Thu

Fri 05-Jan Fri 02-Feb THS P7 Mission AM Fri 02-Mar Fri 06-Apr Holiday Fri 04-May Inservice Fri 01-Jun New P1 Lunch 11.40am

Sat 06-Jan Sat 03-Feb Sat 03-Mar Sat 07-Apr Sat 05-May

Attainment /FbackMeetings

Sat 02-Jun

Sun 07-Jan Sun 04-Feb Sun 04-Mar Sun 08-Apr Sun 06-May Sun 03-Jun last week of homework

Mon 08-Jan Homework  begins Mon 05-Feb P7 Safe Internet Assembly Mon 05-Mar Parent Council 6.45pm Mon 09-Apr Holiday Mon 07-May Holiday Mon 04-Jun Final wk ext-curric activity

Tue 09-Jan Tue 06-Feb Tue 06-Mar Tue 10-Apr Holiday Tue 08-May Tue 05-Jun

Wed 10-Jan P1 Registration 1pm Wed 07-Feb P6 Buddy Training Wed 07-Mar First Confession 1.30pm Wed 11-Apr Holiday Wed 09-May Wed 06-Jun

Thu 11-Jan P1 Registration 1pm Thu 08-Feb
Non-Uniform £1/

House Quiz (coloured tshirt)
Thu 08-Mar Thu 12-Apr Holiday Thu 10-May Ascension Mass Thu 07-Jun

Fri 12-Jan Fri 09-Feb Inservice Fri 09-Mar Fri 13-Apr Holiday Fri 11-May Fri 08-Jun Leavers disco 7pm

Sat 13-Jan Sat 10-Feb Sat 10-Mar Sat 14-Apr Sat 12-May Sat 09-Jun

Sun 14-Jan Sun 11-Feb Sun 11-Mar Sun 15-Apr Sun 13-May Sun 10-Jun

Mon 15-Jan Mon 12-Feb
Holiday /

no homework this week
Mon 12-Mar British Science Week Mon 16-Apr

School resumes

Homework begins
Mon 14-May Mon 11-Jun No extra curricular

Tue 16-Jan P1 Open Session 9am Tue 13-Feb Holiday Tue 13-Mar Tue 17-Apr Tue 15-May Fairtrade Coffee 1.30pm Tue 12-Jun
P7 THS visit

New P1 Parent Meet 1.30pm

Wed 17-Jan P2 Open Session 9am Wed 14-Feb Ash Wednesday Wed 14-Mar P6 SCIAF day Wed 18-Apr P1 Open Session 9am Wed 16-May P3 Open Session 9am Wed 13-Jun P7 THS visit

Thu 18-Jan P3 Open Session 9am Thu 15-Feb Thu 15-Mar Thu 19-Apr
P2 Open Session 9am / Pupil Discos

P1-4 (6.30) - P5-P7 (8.00)
Thu 17-May

P4 Open Session 9am/

P7 Confirmation 6.30pm
Thu 14-Jun P7 Activity day

Fri 19-Jan P4 Open Session 9am Fri 16-Feb Fri 16-Mar Fri 20-Apr Fri 18-May Fri 15-Jun P7 Activity day 

Sat 20-Jan Sat 17-Feb Sat 17-Mar Sat 21-Apr Sat 19-May Sat 16-Jun

Sun 21-Jan Sun 18-Feb Sun 18-Mar Sun 22-Apr Sun 20-May Sun 17-Jun

Mon 22-Jan Parent Council 6.45pm Mon 19-Feb Mon 19-Mar Last week of homework Mon 23-Apr Citizenship Week Mon 21-May Parent Forum AGM 6.45pm Mon 18-Jun

Tue 23-Jan P6 Open Session 9am Tue 20-Feb Tue 20-Mar Tue 24-Apr Tue 22-May Tue 19-Jun

Wed 24-Jan Wed 21-Feb P/T Meetings 3.30pm-6.00pm Wed 21-Mar Wed 25-Apr Wed 23-May P5 BHF charity day Wed 20-Jun
P7 Leavers  Mass - Church

 9.30am- parents welcome 

Thu 25-Jan Thu 22-Feb P/T Meetings 3.30pm-6.00pm Thu 22-Mar
P1 Movie Night (6.30pm)

Thu 26-Apr Thu 24-May Thu 21-Jun THS P7 Football Game

Fri 26-Jan Fri 23-Feb Fri 23-Mar Fri 27-Apr Fri 25-May Holiday Fri 22-Jun

Sat 27-Jan Sat 24-Feb Sat 24-Mar Sat 28-Apr First Communion 10am St J Sat 26-May Sat 23-Jun

Sun 28-Jan Catholic Education wk/Sunday Sun 25-Feb Sun 25-Mar Sun 29-Apr St Columba's mass 9.45am Sun 27-May Sun 24-Jun

Mon 29-Jan Mon 26-Feb Fairtrade Fortnight Mon 26-Mar Mon 30-Apr Mon 28-May Holiday Mon 25-Jun End term Mass AM  

Tue 30-Jan Tue 27-Feb Tue 27-Mar Tue Tue 29-May
School resumes/

Health Week
Tue 26-Jun

Wed 31-Jan Wed 28-Feb Wed 28-Mar Easter Mass Wed Wed 30-May Sports day AM Wed 27-Jun
Non Uniform/School Closes 

1.00pm

Thu Thu Thu 29-Mar
School Closes 2.30pm/

Non Uniform £1 
Thu Thu 31-May Summer Sizzler Thu 28-Jun Holiday

Fri Fri Fri 30-Mar Good Friday - Holiday Fri Fri Fri 29-Jun Holiday

Sat Sat Sat 31-Mar Sat Sat Sat 30-Jun

Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun

JANUARY FEBRUARY MAY JUNEAPRILMARCH


